6 8853301200882 23091000 Pedigree Meat Jerky EA 96 170.00 109.49 10.00 9.00 9.00 - - - 116.28 11,162.89

120001101 Barbecue Chicken 80G 1.00 851.41 851.41 - - -

7 8853301530743 23091000 Pedigree Adult Chick EA 120 50.00 32.20 10.00 9.00 9.00 - - - 34.20 4,104.01

120000837 &Liver Gravy Fd-70Gm 30.00 313.02 313.02 - - -

Total 397.000 27,117.21

Amount in Words : Twenty Seven Thousand One Hundred Seventeen Rupees Twenty One Paise Only

Terms and Condition :
- The above rate including delivery at our godown .